
CLASSIFICACIO GENERAL

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT D F

1 10 NAVARRO JABALERA JOSE M. 2 X 23 25 21 22 22 113 1 42

2 56 GARCIA FONTGIVELL JOAN F. 40801 1 X 22 25 24 24 24 119 2 40

3 38 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 41302 2 X 24 24 24 22 25 119 1 32

4 17 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 23 1 X 23 22 25 24 23 117 27

5 25 MARTINEZ TORRES RAMON 40039 1 X 21 25 25 22 23 116 21

6 45 VILLASANTE ZATIKA JOSEBA K. 1412 1 X 23 21 24 23 23 114 17

7 20 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR 40814 2 X 23 22 23 22 23 113 0

8 49 CURTO TOMAS SILVER 41122 1 X 21 22 24 22 23 112

9 24 LOPEZ MARTIN FERMIN 41429 2 X 22 21 24 23 22 112

10 62 VILA CABERO LLUIS 40619 2 X 23 25 19 23 22 112

11 21 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ BLAS 40175 2 X 22 23 24 18 24 111

12 66 OBRERO RAMIREZ JUAN JOSE 41460 2 X 23 21 20 24 23 111

13 43 CARRERAS ALCARAZ AARON 41053 2 X 25 22 23 21 20 111

14 59 CORDOBA CARRILLO OSCAR 40851 3 X 22 23 24 23 19 111

15 65 GARCIA SANCHEZ XAVIER 41408 3 X 21 25 20 22 22 110

16 30 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 40228 3 X 22 23 24 20 21 110

17 11 MESTRE FLORES NOEL 40977 2 X 23 24 22 21 20 110

18 51 VARGAS OLMO RAFAEL 41056 3 X 22 21 20 22 24 109

19 16 ANTO COLOME JOAN 40055 3 X 20 20 24 21 24 109

20 33 ARRUEGO STEPHANE 40474 1 X 23 21 21 22 22 109

21 12 DIAZ AJA JOSE M. 3545 2 X 22 23 24 20 20 109

22 48 GÜELL JOAN JOAN 40701 2 X 20 23 23 20 22 108

23 18 DALMAU PES SERGI 41457 3 X 23 20 24 21 20 108

24 22 LOPEZ CUBERO JOSEP 41469 2 X 19 20 21 23 24 107

25 14 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 40808 2 X 19 20 24 21 23 107

26 39 BLANCA CANALES LUIS A. 41778 2 X 22 19 22 22 21 106

27 7 GIRONA GARRE JORDI 40059 3 X 21 22 21 21 21 106

28 37 GONZALES BENITEZ MARCOS S. 1 X 20 20 24 23 19 106

29 52 MILLERA BARRAU DIEGO 3 X 21 23 23 23 16 106

30 15 VIZCAINO MARTINEZ JULIAN 40607 2 X 20 21 20 21 23 105

31 26 GUTIERREZ GIJON JUAN M. 41066 3 X 22 17 23 21 22 105

32 3 MAYOL VERGES JOSEP M. 5 2 X 19 23 24 19 20 105

33 34 ORTEGA MARCHAL JOAN 40854 3 X 20 23 21 16 24 104

34 57 RALUY BUIL MARIANO 2 X 21 22 19 20 22 104

35 58 BARNES TURON GERARD 40462 4 X 21 20 20 18 23 102

36 41 MEDRANO FERNANDEZ LUIS A. 41456 3 X 16 25 20 20 21 102

37 1 SERVERA CAPELLA JOSE 2225 2 X 18 21 20 23 20 102

38 5 FERNANDEZ GARLITO CARLES 40556 2 X 20 21 22 19 20 102

39 9 PONT PASCUAL TOMEU 3536 3 X 23 21 19 21 18 102

40 40 COBO PEREZ FRANCISCO 41467 3 X 18 19 23 22 19 101

41 53 JANE FERNANDEZ EDUARD 40002 3 X 22 19 20 21 19 101

42 6 HERNANDEZ GIRAL OSCAR 41665 2 X 22 21 19 21 18 101

43 64 PUIG GIRONES ELOI 40517 3 X 20 23 20 20 18 101

44 32 VERGE MICHEL 42028 1 X 21 17 18 20 24 100

45 44 MARIN ORTEGA JOSE LUIS 40083 3 X 20 21 19 20 20 100

G.P.I. CIUTAT DE MOLLET F.O.

MOLLET DEL VALLES, 01 i 02 DE JUNY DE 2019



46 19 TEYS BRUN JOSEP 40609 2 X 21 21 20 19 19 100

47 42 DAUMAL MISSE ALBERT 40612 3 X 20 19 20 23 18 100

48 61 ALVAREZ MORALES FERNANDO 41459 3 X 20 18 22 20 19 99

49 28 JORDAN PEREZ ANTONIO 40551 2 X 20 20 20 17 18 95

50 35 GARCIA ESTELRICH JOAN 40161 3 X 16 20 21 16 21 94

55 DE MARTIN BERTRUD 41885 1 X 19 17 19 19 20 94

46 ALUART PUJOL AMADEU 40508 3 X 18 18 22 17 19 94

4 LAGRESA FALGUERAS DAVID 40451 3 X 15 20 22 19 18 94

36 MIQUEL PEREZ JOAN 40614 3 X 21 19 15 17 20 92

2 BARCIA DUEDRA GERARD 41480 1 X 19 19 20 15 19 92

50 GARCIA ALONSO FERNANDO 41448 3 X 14 19 16 16 22 87
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CLASSIFICACIO VETERANS

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT P.O

1 54 CROUS GISPERT JOSEP 40553 2 V 22 25 24 22 25 118

2 27 ROURA FORNES JOSEP 40552 2 V 21 23 22 21 21 108

3 8 NADAL SABATE PERE JOSEP 19 2 V 21 23 19 23 21 107

4 13 TEYS BRUN JORDI 40610 2 V 19 23 22 21 21 106

5 63 MARTIN EXPOSITO ANTONIO 40557 3 V 22 20 18 22 18 100

29 MARTIN BATLLE MATEU 40702 2 V 15 20 22 20 19 96

60 SANCHEZ HERRERA MIGUEL 3 V 15 18 15 17 17 82

47 GARCIA BALLESTER FEDERICO 2 V 0 0 0 0 0 0
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G.P.I. CIUTAT DE MOLLET F.O.

MOLLET DEL VALLES, 01 i 02 DE JUNY DE 2019



CLASSIFICACIO DAMES

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT FN

1 23 BAUTISTA MANCEBO ISABEL 41068 3 D 15 18 14 22 22 91

31 VARGAS VARGAS CYNTHIA 41055 3 D 18 17 15 16 15 81
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G.P.I. CIUTAT DE MOLLET F.O.

MOLLET DEL VALLES, 01 i 02 DE JUNY DE 2019



CLASSIFICACIO  EQUIPS

JG - EXCOPESA

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

10 NAVARRO JABALERA JOSE M. 23 25 21 22 22 113

17 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 23 22 25 24 23 117

56 GARCIA FONTGIVELL JOAN F. 22 25 24 24 24 119

349

CLEVER

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

14 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 19 20 24 21 23 107

20 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR 23 22 23 22 23 113

59 CORDOBA CARRILLO OSCAR 22 23 24 23 19 111

331

GOODSHOOT "A"

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

15 VIZCAINO MARTINEZ JULIAN 20 21 20 21 23 105

30 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 22 23 24 20 21 110

33 ARRUEGO STEPHANE 23 21 21 22 22 109

324

ESCATIDOR SHOOTERS

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

13 TEYS BRUN JORDI 19 23 22 21 21 106

19 TEYS BRUN JOSEP 21 21 20 19 19 100

42 DAUMAL MISSE ALBERT 20 19 20 23 18 100

306

GOODSHOOT "B"

DR COGNOMS NOM S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

4 LAGRESA FALGUERAS DAVID 15 20 22 19 18 94

36 MIQUEL PEREZ JOAN 21 19 15 17 20 92

54 CROUS GISPERT JOSEP 22 25 24 22 25 118

304

G.P.I. CIUTAT DE MOLLET F.O.

MOLLET DEL VALLES, 01 i 02 DE JUNY DE 2019



CLASSIFICACIO PRIMERS 50 PLATS

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

1 10 NAVARRO JABALERA JOSE M. 2 X 23 25 48

2 62 VILA CABERO LLUIS 40619 2 X 23 25 48

3 38 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 41302 2 X 24 24 48

4 56 GARCIA FONTGIVELL JOAN F. 40801 1 X 22 25 47

5 54 CROUS GISPERT JOSEP 40553 2 V 22 25 47

11 MESTRE FLORES NOEL 40977 2 X 23 24 47

43 CARRERAS ALCARAZ AARON 41053 2 X 25 22 47

25 MARTINEZ TORRES RAMON 40039 1 X 21 25 46

12 DIAZ AJA JOSE M. 3545 2 X 22 23 45

21 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZBLAS 40175 2 X 22 23 45

17 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 23 1 X 23 22 45

20 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR 40814 2 X 23 22 45

8 NADAL SABATE PERE JOSEP 19 2 V 21 23 44

27 ROURA FORNES JOSEP 40552 2 V 21 23 44

33 ARRUEGO STEPHANE 40474 1 X 23 21 44

45 VILLASANTE ZATIKA JOSEBA K. 1412 1 X 23 21 44

66 OBRERO RAMIREZ JUAN JOSE 41460 2 X 23 21 44

48 GÜELL JOAN JOAN 40701 2 X 20 23 43

49 CURTO TOMAS SILVER 41122 1 X 21 22 43

57 RALUY BUIL MARIANO 2 X 21 22 43

6 HERNANDEZ GIRAL OSCAR 41665 2 X 22 21 43

24 LOPEZ MARTIN FERMIN 41429 2 X 22 21 43

13 TEYS BRUN JORDI 40610 2 V 19 23 42

3 MAYOL VERGES JOSEP M. 5 2 X 19 23 42

19 TEYS BRUN JOSEP 40609 2 X 21 21 42

5 FERNANDEZ GARLITO CARLES 40556 2 X 20 21 41

15 VIZCAINO MARTINEZ JULIAN 40607 2 X 20 21 41

39 BLANCA CANALES LUIS A. 41778 2 X 22 19 41

37 GONZALES BENITEZ MARCOS S. 1 X 20 20 40

28 JORDAN PEREZ ANTONIO 40551 2 X 20 20 40

1 SERVERA CAPELLA JOSE 2225 2 X 18 21 39

14 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 40808 2 X 19 20 39

22 LOPEZ CUBERO JOSEP 41469 2 X 19 20 39

2 BARCIA DUEDRA GERARD 41480 1 X 19 19 38

32 VERGE MICHEL 42028 1 X 21 17 38

55 DE MARTIN BERTRUD 41885 1 X 19 17 36

29 MARTIN BATLLE MATEU 40702 2 V 15 20 35

47 GARCIA BALLESTER FEDERICO 2 V 0 0 0

1 65 GARCIA SANCHEZ XAVIER 41408 3 X 21 25 46

2 30 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 40228 3 X 22 23 45

3 59 CORDOBA CARRILLO OSCAR 40851 3 X 22 23 45

4 52 MILLERA BARRAU DIEGO 3 X 21 23 44

5 9 PONT PASCUAL TOMEU 3536 3 X 23 21 44

34 ORTEGA MARCHAL JOAN 40854 3 X 20 23 43

G.P.I. CIUTAT DE MOLLET F.O.

MOLLET DEL VALLES, 01 i 02 DEJUNY DE 2019



64 PUIG GIRONES ELOI 40517 3 X 20 23 43

7 GIRONA GARRE JORDI 40059 3 X 21 22 43

51 VARGAS OLMO RAFAEL 41056 3 X 22 21 43

18 DALMAU PES SERGI 41457 3 X 23 20 43

63 MARTIN EXPOSITO ANTONIO 40557 3 V 22 20 42

41 MEDRANO FERNANDEZLUIS A. 41456 3 X 16 25 41

44 MARIN ORTEGA JOSE LUIS 40083 3 X 20 21 41

58 BARNES TURON GERARD 40462 4 X 21 20 41

53 JANE FERNANDEZ EDUARD 40002 3 X 22 19 41

16 ANTO COLOME JOAN 40055 3 X 20 20 40

36 MIQUEL PEREZ JOAN 40614 3 X 21 19 40

42 DAUMAL MISSE ALBERT 40612 3 X 20 19 39

26 GUTIERREZ GIJON JUAN M. 41066 3 X 22 17 39

61 ALVAREZ MORALES FERNANDO 41459 3 X 20 18 38

40 COBO PEREZ FRANCISCO 41467 3 X 18 19 37

35 GARCIA ESTELRICH JOAN 40161 3 X 16 20 36

46 ALUART PUJOL AMADEU 40508 3 X 18 18 36

4 LAGRESA FALGUERAS DAVID 40451 3 X 15 20 35

31 VARGAS VARGAS CYNTHIA 41055 3 D 18 17 35

50 GARCIA ALONSO FERNANDO 41448 3 X 14 19 33

23 BAUTISTA MANCEBO ISABEL 41068 3 D 15 18 33

60 SANCHEZ HERRERA MIGUEL 3 V 15 18 33



CLASSIFICACIO SEGONS 50 PLATS

DR COGNOMS NOM NºLLIC C T S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 TOT

1 17 BASART GORRO ALEJANDRO 23 1 X 25 24 49

2 56 GARCIA FONTGIVELLJOAN F. 40801 1 X 24 24 48

3 37 GONZALES BENITEZ MARCOS S. 1 X 24 23 47

4 45 VILLASANTE ZATIKA JOSEBA K. 1412 1 X 24 23 47

5 24 LOPEZ MARTIN FERMIN 41429 2 X 24 23 47

25 MARTINEZ TORRES RAMON 40039 1 X 25 22 47

49 CURTO TOMAS SILVER 41122 1 X 24 22 46

38 MIRO ESCODA SERGI 41302 2 X 24 22 46

54 CROUS GISPERT JOSEP 40553 2 V 24 22 46

20 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR 40814 2 X 23 22 45

14 RUIZ NAT ANTONI 40808 2 X 24 21 45

66 OBRERO RAMIREZ JUAN JOSE 41460 2 X 20 24 44

22 LOPEZ CUBERO JOSEP 41469 2 X 21 23 44

39 BLANCA CANALES LUIS A. 41778 2 X 22 22 44

43 CARRERAS ALCARAZAARON 41053 2 X 23 21 44

12 DIAZ AJA JOSE M. 3545 2 X 24 20 44

1 SERVERA CAPELLA JOSE 2225 2 X 20 23 43

33 ARRUEGO STEPHANE 40474 1 X 21 22 43

10 NAVARRO JABALERAJOSE M. 2 X 21 22 43

11 MESTRE FLORES NOEL 40977 2 X 22 21 43

13 TEYS BRUN JORDI 40610 2 V 22 21 43

27 ROURA FORNES JOSEP 40552 2 V 22 21 43

48 GÜELL JOAN JOAN 40701 2 X 23 20 43

3 MAYOL VERGES JOSEP M. 5 2 X 24 19 43

8 NADAL SABATE PERE JOSEP 19 2 V 19 23 42

62 VILA CABERO LLUIS 40619 2 X 19 23 42

29 MARTIN BATLLE MATEU 40702 2 V 22 20 42

21 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZBLAS 40175 2 X 24 18 42

15 VIZCAINO MARTINEZ JULIAN 40607 2 X 20 21 41

5 FERNANDEZ GARLITOCARLES 40556 2 X 22 19 41

6 HERNANDEZ GIRAL OSCAR 41665 2 X 19 21 40

57 RALUY BUIL MARIANO 2 X 19 20 39

19 TEYS BRUN JOSEP 40609 2 X 20 19 39

32 VERGE MICHEL 42028 1 X 18 20 38

55 DE MARTIN BERTRUD 41885 1 X 19 19 38

28 JORDAN PEREZ ANTONIO 40551 2 X 20 17 37

2 BARCIA DUEDRA GERARD 41480 1 X 20 15 35

47 GARCIA BALLESTER FEDERICO 2 V 0 0 0

1 59 CORDOBA CARRILLOOSCAR 40851 3 X 24 23 47

2 52 MILLERA BARRAU DIEGO 3 X 23 23 46

3 40 COBO PEREZ FRANCISCO 41467 3 X 23 22 45

4 16 ANTO COLOME JOAN 40055 3 X 24 21 45

5 18 DALMAU PES SERGI 41457 3 X 24 21 45

26 GUTIERREZ GIJON JUAN M. 41066 3 X 23 21 44

G.P.I. CIUTAT DE MOLLET F.O.

MOLLET DEL VALLES, 01 i 02 DE MAIG DE 2019



30 FERRER CANALS ANTONI 40228 3 X 24 20 44

42 DAUMAL MISSE ALBERT 40612 3 X 20 23 43

51 VARGAS OLMO RAFAEL 41056 3 X 20 22 42

65 GARCIA SANCHEZ XAVIER 41408 3 X 20 22 42

7 GIRONA GARRE JORDI 40059 3 X 21 21 42

61 ALVAREZ MORALES FERNANDO 41459 3 X 22 20 42

53 JANE FERNANDEZ EDUARD 40002 3 X 20 21 41

4 LAGRESA FALGUERASDAVID 40451 3 X 22 19 41

63 MARTIN EXPOSITO ANTONIO 40557 3 V 18 22 40

9 PONT PASCUAL TOMEU 3536 3 X 19 21 40

41 MEDRANO FERNANDEZLUIS A. 41456 3 X 20 20 40

64 PUIG GIRONES ELOI 40517 3 X 20 20 40

44 MARIN ORTEGA JOSE LUIS 40083 3 X 19 20 39

46 ALUART PUJOL AMADEU 40508 3 X 22 17 39

58 BARNES TURON GERARD 40462 4 X 20 18 38

34 ORTEGA MARCHAL JOAN 40854 3 X 21 16 37

35 GARCIA ESTELRICH JOAN 40161 3 X 21 16 37

23 BAUTISTA MANCEBOISABEL 41068 3 D 14 22 36

36 MIQUEL PEREZ JOAN 40614 3 X 15 17 32

60 SANCHEZ HERRERA MIGUEL 3 V 15 17 32

50 GARCIA ALONSO FERNANDO 41448 3 X 16 16 32

31 VARGAS VARGAS CYNTHIA 41055 3 D 15 16 31


